



Gertificate of Completion

This is to certify that Mr. Gawrav S/o Sri Jaipal Singh has successfully completed

the Five hours training program on Tally ERP 9.0 conducted by the Centre of Sustainability

at GLBIMR in association with Navneetpriyaji Library at Nandgaon, Uttar Pradesh.

Date of Completion October 08, 2023

Dr. Midhi Srivastava
Coordinater Centre of Sustainability
GLBIMR

Dr. Shuchita Singh
Coordinator Centre of Sustainability
GLBIMR





Gertificate of Completion

This is to certify that Mr. Ram Tiwari S/o Sri Bhagwat Prasad Tiwari has

successfully completed the Five hours training program on Tally ERP 9.0 conducted by the

Centre of Sustainability at GLBIMR in association with Navneetpriyaji Library at Nandgaon,

Uttar Pradesh.

October 08, 2023

Dr. Midhi Srivastava
Coordinater Centre of Sustainability
GLBIMR

Dr. Shuchita Singh
Coordinator Centre of Sustainability
GLBIMR





Gertificate of Completion

This is to certify that Mr. Wishnu S/o Sri Lakkhi Singh has successfully completed

the Five hours training program on Tally ERP 9.0 conducted by the Centre of Sustainability

at GLBIMR in association with Navneetpriyaji Library at Nandgaon, Uttar Pradesh.

Date of Completion October 08, 2023

Dr. Midhi Srivastava
Coordinater Centre of Sustainability
GLBIMR

Dr. Shuchita Singh
Coordinator Centre of Sustainability
GLBIMR





Gertificate of Appreciation

This is to certify that Mr. Anuj Kumar Yadav S/o Sri Indal Rajkumar Yadav

has successfully conducted Five hours training program on Tally ERP 9.0 organized by the

Centre of Sustainability at GLBIMR in association with Navneetpriyaji Library at Nandgaon,

Uttar Pradesh, as Trainer.

Date of Completion
October 08, 2023

Dr. Midhi Srivastava
Coordinator Centre of Sustainability

GLBIMR

Dr. Shuchita Singh
Coordinator Centre of Sustainability
GLBIMR





Gertificate of Appreciation

This is to certify that Mr. Crnab Debnath S/o Sri Babulal Debnath has successfully conducted Five hours training program on Tally ERP 9.0 organized by the Centre of Sustainability at GLBIMR in association with Navneetpriyaji Library at Nandgaon, Uttar

Pradesh, as Trainer.

Date of Completion October 08, 2023

Dr. Midhi Srivastava
Coordinater Centre of Sustainability
GLBIMR

Dr. Shuchita Singh
Coordinator Centre of Sustainability
GLBIMR